16 April 2023 Sunday

77th Race Starts At:16:30

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result

1

10

11

12

13

14

Pick(14) :14,75 , Quinella(1/14) 23,60 b, Exacta(14/1) 75,75 ¥, Place(1) :1,90 +, Place(14) 2,15 +, Place Quinella(1/14) 7,10 4, Place Quinella(1/3) 6,60 *, Place Quinella(3/14) 7,80 t,

Horse Name
VENI VCI(14)

ANADOLU
KOPARAN(1)

BRIGHT FIRE(3)
GRACIAS SINYOR(7)
SWORD MASTER(11)
FIRESIGN(5)
GIATRES(6)
TALHAPASA(12)
BANK ACCOUNT(2)
KING RUNNER(8)
MASTERCLASSMAN(9)
BUTRAGUENO(4)
VASPURAKAN(13)

PETER PARKER(10)

Age
3yogrc
3yoch
c
3yobc
3yogrc
3yoch
c
3yobc
3yobc
3yobc
3yobc
3yobc
3yobc
3yoch
c
3yobc

3yobc

Race Result

1.)273.000 &
1.)62.790 £

Sire
NATIVEKHAN (FR) - B SUENA (IRE)
NATIVE KHAN (FR) - TAPIT GIRL
NATIVEKHAN (FR) - LA OOLITA
NATIVEKHAN (FR) - DRY CLEANER
ENGLISH CHANNEL (USA) - CALL MEKIM(USA)
LUCAYAN (FR) - TULIPANO BIANCA (FR)
SCARFACE- GRAND EXPECTATIONS
TOROK (IRE) - MY LOVELY BOY

CHURCH ACTURES (GB) - EAGLEWIND

OSCAR PERFORMANCE (USA) - HARDSUN
(USA)

MAXIMUS DREAM - LILYANA GRACE
EXPANSION (USA) - PRZEFOR
OGHUZ - SARLARGIZEL

VENDIP (USA) - MAKENZI

Dam

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

Condition-9

2.)109.200 ¢
2)25116 ¢

Weight

Jockey

58 kg,

3.)54.600 ¢
3.)12558 ¢

Owner

GKOCAKAYA M ULK. DELIKAN D.ERGIN

H.KARATAS
VED.ABIS
OYILDIRIM
ASOZEN
H.CizIK
EAKTUG
MER.CELIK
MKAYA
AGELIK
MCICEK
AYILDIZ
MHAVEDI

GOZGELIK

SEY. ERCAN
ARZ. GUNES
SER. KAVUSAN
N. ARIl. KURTEL
CAG. SEL

V. REKINCI

BAR. DURDAG
yas.
TURAKTEKIN
TOL. BACA

END.
COSGUNSU

CEN. KOMUR
SER. ZABUN

BAR. GOKTURK

R.GUNELI
F.SERINTURK
TiBiS
H.YUZBASI

S.GELIKMAN

Trainer Time Win

1.58.30 14,75
1.58.35 2,00
1.58.83 6,35
1.59.00 5,90
1.59.26 3,30

1.59.35 20,30

AKUGUKAKSOY 1.59.53 66,65

E.TURAN
H.SIMSEK
Y.DEMIRKIRAN
MTEKPETEK
HACAR
TTASAR

H.BOYRAZ

Quintet(14/1/3/7/11) 2.616,21 b, Superfecta(14/1/3/7) :510,98 4, Quartet(14/1/3/7) 6,70 1, 6th double(1/14) :101,35 &

2.00.46 80,40
2.00.71 16,75
2.01.34 6,85

2.02.34 24,55
2.03.52 101,60
2.04.01 88,25

2.04.19 78,15

istanbul Racecourse (3rd Day)

1900 Turf
4.)27.300 ¢
4)6.279¢
PSF St Margin
14 Neck Efngths
10 E;asngths
1 1Lengths
4  2Lengths
9
2
3
7
6
8
12
13
11
5

Late
Start

55

80

92

68

59

67

28

59

71

57

71

47

44

44

RT



